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SHOPPER SERVICES
Visit before you shop!

TANGER OUTLETS GRAND RAPIDS
350 84th Street SW  |  Byron Center, MI  49315 



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

230 Aerie (616) 730-7098

650 Aeropostale (616) 583-9105

560 American Eagle Outfitters (616)  583-

0831

680 Banana Republic Factory (616) 583-1692

1035 Bass Factory Outlet (616) 583-0749

820 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (616) 583-0706

950 Calvin Klein (616) 583-0832

1025 Christopher & Banks (616) 583-0821

1080 Cole Haan Outlet (616) 226-8875

590 Columbia Factory Store (616) 222-0172

510 Dressbarn (616) 583-1997

480 Forever 21 (616) 730-7097

860 Fossil (616) 691-5542

1050 Francesca's (616) 583-9248

400 GUESS Factory Store (616) 583-1547

580 H&M (855) 466-7467

940 J.Crew Factory (616) 583-0873

925 Jared Vault (616) 583-1922

1070 Johnston & Murphy (616) 878-4168

910 Justice (616) 583-0472

1095 Kate Spade New York (616) 583-0790

1005 Kay Jewelers Outlet (616) 583-0894

260 Levi's Outlet (616) 583-0724

1045 Lids (616) 583-9441

990 LOFT Outlet (616) 583-0509

700 Michael Kors (616) 730-7071

1015 Mountain Warehouse (616) 583-9348

300 Nike Factory Store (616) 583-0754

920 Oakley Vault (616) 583-0838

180 Old Navy Outlet (616) 583-0492

420 PacSun (616) 583-1449

750 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (616) 583-0316

930 Samsonite Factory Outlet (616) 583-9314

970 Shinola Detroit (616) 294-4212

945 Sunglass Hut (616) 583-0884

1060 Talbots Outlet (616) 710-3047

1040 The Uniform Outlet (616) 878-4711

800 Tommy Hilfiger (616) 878-4176

630 Torrid (616) 583-9104

980 Vera Bradley (616) 583-1636

660 White House Black Market (616) 222-4633

1055 Wilsons Leather (616) 583-0742

APPAREL

880 Adidas (616) 583-1901

230 Aerie (616) 730-7098

650 Aeropostale (616) 583-9105

560 American Eagle Outfitters (616)  583-

0831

620 ASICS (616) 583-9143

680 Banana Republic Factory (616) 583-1692

1035 Bass Factory Outlet (616) 583-0749

820 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (616) 583-0706

950 Calvin Klein (616) 583-0832

1025 Christopher & Banks (616) 583-0821

1080 Cole Haan Outlet (616) 226-8875

590 Columbia Factory Store (616) 222-0172

510 Dressbarn (616) 583-1997

600 Express Factory Outlet (616) 277-7093

480 Forever 21 (616) 730-7097

1050 Francesca's (616) 583-9248

280 Gap Factory Store (616) 583-1196

400 GUESS Factory Store (616) 583-1547

580 H&M (855) 466-7467

1030 Haggar (616) 583-1850

530 Hanesbrands (616) 583-0816

940 J.Crew Factory (616) 583-0873

1070 Johnston & Murphy (616) 878-4168

1095 Kate Spade New York (616) 583-0790

260 Levi's Outlet (616) 583-0724

990 LOFT Outlet (616) 583-0509

1090 Lucky Brand Jeans (616) 583-0006

540 Maurices (616) 583-0870

130 Merrell (616) 878-5655

700 Michael Kors (616) 730-7071

1015 Mountain Warehouse (616) 583-9348

300 Nike Factory Store (616) 583-0754

920 Oakley Vault (616) 583-0838

180 Old Navy Outlet (616) 583-0492

420 PacSun (616) 583-1449

750 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (616) 583-0316

1060 Talbots Outlet (616) 710-3047

1040 The Uniform Outlet (616) 878-4711

800 Tommy Hilfiger (616) 878-4176

630 Torrid (616) 583-9104

100 Under Armour (616) 226-5092

660 White House Black Market (616) 222-4633

1055 Wilsons Leather (616) 583-0742

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

210 Carter's Babies and Kids (616) 583-0026

590 Columbia Factory Store (616) 222-0172

280 Gap Factory Store (616) 583-1196

400 GUESS Factory Store (616) 583-1547

220 Gymboree Outlet (616) 583-1791

580 H&M (855) 466-7467

530 Hanesbrands (616) 583-0816

940 J.Crew Factory (616) 583-0873

910 Justice (616) 583-0472

260 Levi's Outlet (616) 583-0724

300 Nike Factory Store (616) 583-0754

180 Old Navy Outlet (616) 583-0492

200 OshKosh B'gosh (616) 583-0026

905 The Children's Place (616) 583-0721

800 Tommy Hilfiger (616) 878-4176

100 Under Armour (616) 226-5092

FOOD

904 Auntie Anne's Pretzel Perfect (616) 277-1023

1048 Lindt Chocolate (616) 583-9320

240 Rise Pies Handcrafted Pizza (616) 583-8949

1100 Starbucks Coffee (616) 446-8049

150 Subway (616) 583-8164

FOOTWEAR

880 Adidas (616) 583-1901

620 ASICS (616) 583-9143

1035 Bass Factory Outlet (616) 583-0749

1080 Cole Haan Outlet (616) 226-8875

590 Columbia Factory Store (616) 222-0172

1010 Converse (616) 583-0803

510 Dressbarn (616) 583-1997

170 Famous Footwear Outlet (616) 730-7056

400 GUESS Factory Store (616) 583-1547

1070 Johnston & Murphy (616) 878-4168

1020 Journeys (616) 583-0203

540 Maurices (616) 583-0870

130 Merrell (616) 878-5655

300 Nike Factory Store (616) 583-0754

180 Old Navy Outlet (616) 583-0492

420 PacSun (616) 583-1449

915 Skechers (616) 583-0733

840 Sperry (616) 583-0708

1060 Talbots Outlet (616) 710-3047

905 The Children's Place (616) 583-0721

1040 The Uniform Outlet (616) 878-4711

630 Torrid (616) 583-9104

100 Under Armour (616) 226-5092

660 White House Black Market (616) 222-4633

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

135 Corningware Corelle & More (616) 583-0839

550 Kirkland's (616) 878-4397

160 Kitchen Collection (616) 583-1550

SERVICES

1120 Great Clips (616) 551-2255

690 Tanger Shopper Services (616) 277-1133

SPECIALTY

960 Bath & Body Works (616) 202-7027

965 Campus Den (616) 345-0770

440 Direct Tools (616) 583-8913

1000 Fragrance Outlet (616) 217-4699

903 GNC (616) 730-4001

1048 Lindt Chocolate (616) 583-9320

Kiosk C4Outdoor Adventures (517) 545-0500

930 Samsonite Factory Outlet (616) 583-9314

1110 Sprint (616) 773-1522

1001 Yankee Candle Outlet (616) 583-9135


